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PONTUAÇÃO CADETE
    CBC 2023 2a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 97 RAFAEL BUSATO- FAUESC 46 0 0 22 24 0

2 64 LOURENÇO VARELA- FAUESC 44 2 2 24 20 0

3 57 GUILHERME BUSATO- FAUESC 41 5 3 18 22 1

4 12 ARTHUR CORDEIRO- FAUESC 32 14 9 16 16 0

5 8 PEDRO PERONDI- FAUESC 30 16 2 20 10 0

6 20 MANOEL CECCATTO- FAUESC 28 18 2 14 14 0

7 33 LUCAS FERREIRA- FASP 28 18 0 10 18 0

8 114 MURILO PRADO- FASP 20 26 8 8 12 0

9 23 VINÍCIUS GABRIEL- FASP 18 28 2 12 6 0

10 67 BERNARDO CAVALCANTE- FPRA 12 34 6 4 8 0

11 46 ANGELO PREDEBON- FASP 10 36 2 6 4 0

12 14 EDUARDO MATHOSO- FPRA 4 42 6 2 2 0

13 111 MANUELLA BERNARDELLI- FAUESC 2 44 2 1 1 0
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